Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 1  r10_01-02-000-0034  Contents Index  About

E:r;e: 10 Baxt 4 Feldes 2 \‘
o WeF AL Alwmni Neows SeSOMItEXTersIRL
= 2 IHuE (BB N

ALUMNI NEWS

1i14

Sesquicentennial Commemorative Issue

Names:
Alabama Alumni
News

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image2 r10 _01-02-000-0035  Contents Index  About

- 4 - ~

-
s ; o
el 10 s 1 elder 2

_ = WeF AL Alwnni Ngwg SESEMICEXTeNpInL
2 IBWE ()

Names:

Blount, Winton
Boswell, Charles
Bryant, Paul W.
Cater, Libby
Anderson
Clements, W. W.
Cochran, John
Edwards, Douglas
Gillespie, Robert G.,
Judge
Hill, Lister, Senator

Johnson, Frank M.,
Jr., Judge

Johnston, Geroge
Burke

Jones, Vivian
Malone, Mrs.

Le Maistee, George
A., Dr.

Lindsey, George

Mackey, Cecil, Dr.

Marting, Leeda, Dr.

Mathews, David, Dr.

McKinley, John

Nabors, Jim

Perkins, Hoke

Plank, Betsy Ann,
Mrs.

Scott, Irene F., Mrs.

Sewell, Joe

Shores, Janie L.,
Justice

Sloan, Steve

Sparkman, John J.,
Senator

Sullivan, Paul R.

Thomas, Cleo

Vance, Robert, Judge

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Warner, Marvin L.

Whisenton, Joffre T.,
Dr.

Wilson, Edward O.,
Dr.



Places:
University, AL

Types:
magazine

Dates:
Apr 12, 1981



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image3 rl10 _01-02-000-0036  Contents Index  About

Names:
Randall, Cathy

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image4 r10 01-02-000-0037  Contents Index  About

e ~ 2

s -
~ ~ - 3 | -
oeees |10 Ol L reider 2

WafF AL Alwen ny Mews SESaMItExTeYMIAL -
2 TFaE OA/s)

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents  Index

Image 5 r10_01-02-000-0038

About

Names:
Bowen, Valerie
Bussey, Amanda
Cassimus, John
Chism, Anna Kathryn
Cooper, Chip
Dial, Aleize

Places:
University, AL
Types:

magazine
Dates:

Driver, Nick
Graves, Dan
Jones, Pat
Kenny, James M.
Linn, Tony
Long, Tricia

McCracken, Mike
Melendez, Lyanne
Morrison, Betty
Nicol, Nancy

Nix, Dean
Russell, Andy

Thomley, Crosby

Williams, Vikki

Alabama Alumni
News



Winter 1981



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 6 r10_01-02-000-0039  Contents Index  About

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 7 rl10_01-02-000-0040  Contents Index  About

J*

Names:
Bryant, Paul W.

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 8 rl10 _01-02-000-0041  Contents Index  About

S-_r;g.' 10 Bt 1 Felder 2,_—\‘

i E . S b WeF AL Alwnni News SeSGMItENTeNM .
2 IHuE (vm)m'

Types:
photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image9 rl10 01-02-000-0042  Contents Index  About

Names:
Barnard, Frederick A. Manly, Basil, Rev. Tutwiler, Henry Woods, Alva, Rev.
P. Nichols, William Tutwiler, Julia
Mallet, John Tuorney, Michael Williams, Vikki
Types:

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 10  r10_01-02-000-0043  Contents Index  About

ts;w m_aa 4 F;ulu- -

Waf AL Alwnni lug,smw .

R PR
g riays
Names:
Croxton, John T. Garland, Landon Garland, Mrs. University before
Cabel Civil War
Types:

article drawing



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 11 r10_01-02-000-0044  Contents Index  About

Types:

drawing



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 12 r10_01-02-000-0045  Contents Index  About

TR . . e
"~ Serwes 10 Bax .1_ F-idu_v -

Names:
Cleveland, Grover Garland, Landon C. Lee, Williams, Vikki
Doby, James Grant, Watts, Thomas H.,
Dodson, Tim Herbert, Hilary Abner Governor

Types:

article photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 13 r10_01-02-000-0046  Contents Index  About

Names:
Clark Library Gorgas, Josiah Lupton, N. T. Smith, William R.
Clayton, Henry D. Lewis, Burwell B. Smith, Carlos G. Student Officers
Types:
article photo
Dates:

1875 1888



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 14  r10_01-02-000-0047  Contents Index  About

E'-r

Names:
Adams, Anna Byrne Parker, Bessie Tutwiler Annex Girls
Jones, Faye Jemison Tutwiler, Julia
Lawhon, Rosa Powers, President

Types:
article photo

Dates:

1909



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 15  r10_01-02-000-0048  Contents Index  About

Names:

Abercrombie, John Comer, Braxton Morgan, John T. West, James

W. Bragg Powers, James Wyman, William S.
Alsip, Jorge Dodson, Tim Smith, Eugene Allen
Ladies at Tennis Student Rebellion

Types:

photo
Dates:

1888 1900



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 16  r10_01-02-000-0049  Contents Index  About

AT

Serve: 10 B 1 Felder 2

I C WeF AL Alamni l%ﬁﬂw&

= R
R ey

Names:

Abercrombie, Denny, George H. Jemison, Robert

Alabama-Auburn Dramatic Club Student Anglers

Game Ferguson, Hill

Types:

article photo
Dates:

1900 1907



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Image 17

r10_01-02-000-0050

Contents

Index  About

Serves 10 Bax 4

F‘f:itr -

al S WsF AL Alwen i Mg SESGMICENTeVM Ing

Names:
, Bonnie
Alsip, Jorge

Types:
article

Dates:
1915

of the country in supporting the effort
&.ﬂhgw«l?.w;rl
The December 7, 1917 edition of

Hal, 1926; m1!§§’d
Graves Hall, 1 and the Union
Buiiding, 1

this period to more than
$iooh 000
When he the presidency,

Denmy with his best friend
Bonnde, c. 1915 (above): Studert Gov-
Association, ¢ 1918 (below)

DIHuE (st

Tro sege Srrmcest Temag icumew o T Mot Cooey A Tl 15

l

Denny, President

photo

1918

Student Government
Association



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 18  r10 01-02-000-0051  Contents Index  About

= - =
Seces 10 By 4 R e

L — — = WsF AL Alwwmng M
—_ Twes SESGMICENTe Nl g
JIHuE (AsL)

1940'S AND 50'S
By Sherre Dowdy

e \.,r‘wmt'( of Alabama contin-
wed o Gevelop rapidly and pro-
gressively in the 1940's and
50's amid a national financial crisic
two national wars, and emerging
changes in racial amindes throughout
the country.
. Richard Clark Foster was chosen by

Names:
Dowdy, Sherre Rose Bowl Team Sizemore, Kenny
Howard, Frank Sington, Fred Wade, Coach
Types:
article photo
Dates:

1931



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 19  r10 _01-02-000-0052  Contents Index  About

Secves 10 Bax 1 Falder 2

i W.f AL Alnni N SESAMIEN
FURS T cnI‘.'i‘“"

Summer School, c. 1915 (above):
Baseball. ¢ 1915 Where's the g',;m.?
{above leftl: The Hell's Hole Gang—dor-
mitory life, c. 1918 (right); The Crimson o -
Tide looked a licde diffevent in 1930.(left) 0 9% e e Rl

The s wwaoned Seoug coumew, o Tu Morge Coum, R Svagee 17

| l

Names:
Denny, Chancellor Gorgas, Amelia Paty, Raymond Ross
Foster, President Gayle

Types:

article photo




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 20  r10_01-02-000-0053  Contents Index  About

" Sepves 10 Bax 1 Falder 2

i pd UaF AL Alon ni News SESOMISENTENN
H e Tk A

i} Tom S St T e, o T S Temam Mo g

Names:
Carmichael, Oliver Dowdy, Sherre Gallalee, John Morin Paty,
Cromwell Flowers, Walter Lucy, Autherine Rose, Frank A., Dr.
Types:

article photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Image 21  r10 _01-02-000-0054  Contents Index  About
|
i Serves 10 Bax 4 Falder 2
: WaF AL Alumni News SeSOMISENTevMIng
2IsuE O/
1960’S AND 70°S
By Shirley Macksoud
November 1959, President
Frank announced a $42 dr‘:‘ii-
L improvement program as
iy looked shead to a flood of
“war ™ in the 1960s. This an-
rked the beginning of
;ﬂ‘ﬂ of expansion and change on
The face of the campus changed
greatly in those few years with con-
going on everywhere. In
1959 the natatorium, course, and
the summer of 1961 ten . the
Mineral Industries buildi: and twe
::;. with many other buildings being
as nearly every sorority and frasemnity .
campus built new houses.
opersng of Paty (known at the tme 4
as the “Bama ), Mary o
and Martha helped with the
&mswn # o e L.mmm. i -
k Sigma Derty, late e~ analed -
(helow . Haif-time at the 1938 Sugar m’&’ﬁmdﬂn;mmkzﬁm retum of Coach Paul (Bear) Bryant
Bowud (above right): President Frank more Svable -“residence halls who led the team fo 2 nasional cham-
Fiae. casty “60s (belou sight) T the glonsbip in 1961, The suspension of
y classes in 1963 gave stu-

: opportuni wm oy
it a5 an ity to go hom
making the University a “suitcase
“nl; 1964, an aricle in Neusweek
spoke of a : j” Oon cam
puses rimson Whie evealed
that P“ -~ ; was;:.ﬂi;d be-
coming more relaxed it
values of today are in a process of
revolution,” John L
Blackbumn in March 1961

Thus, even in the first half of the
605, there were some clues 10 the tur
bulent Smes yet 10 COme
Names:
Blackburn, John L., Hood, Jimmy Rose, Frank
Dean Malone, Vivian Rose, Frank,
Bryant, Paul (Bear) Meredith, James President
Burke, Mary Parham, Martha
Types:
article

photo

Wallace, George,
Governor



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 22 r10 _01-02-000-0055  Contents Index  About

Sepwes 10 Bax 4 Feldwe 2 Y
e . WeF AL Alwm e News SesaMiteEsTevn
S Tae Aty o

= Thn e ment TR oW, = e S Car Ceurny A Chace

Names:
Thomley, Crosby
Types:
article photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 23  r10 _01-02-000-0056  Contents Index  About

— :
<eres 1O Ba 4 F‘id&,r 2. \

| = WF AL Alwmns HM SESEMIESTew s g b

2EswE Ay T |

By Mark Danforth

jon marked the second haif
of the "60s at The University of
Alabama. World-uide changes

Odd Union Building (et Vivian Ma-
lone (far left). class of "65. was the first

| black student to be graduated fum the trusiees approved the constructon of wr.ﬁ}.wh_:z._mumm-x-
| Umiversity mg;-xmmuqvu a2 $4.5 millon ssudent union building cepted a $1 5 milion bid for a new

Bama. 1958 (below) and a $1 million student health cen math and psychology buiiding

S
ﬁdy e -

Tha pap et R oo, o e T roos Lo, Mo Ol

l

Names:
Danforth, Mark Rusk, Dean, Wallace, Governor
Malone, Vivian Secretary

Types:

article photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 24  r10 _01-02-000-0057  Contents Index  About

| Serves 10 Bax 1 Feldee a2

ety

WsF AL Alwnni Mews SesaMItENTEY

2 I6WE OA

iy
é%%?s
i
5355%

i
I
2%

|
|
a

PR AL FIRY
g Eﬁ'{; %gs‘si;i
gg H Eiﬁgi
iy il
ﬁ'g_?ﬁ g‘iggg

NiaL

‘\

'_\'-_v: only had | chosen my sud
!GRKSEY'S REBELLION =a-:‘.s. ut | had worked up my whole
J By James M. Kenny irse Q.A...J,.r-.z Kirksey remembered

- D
B

| uwnarr(.l.

was nam

h.;*m that Kirksey was destined
for a storybook career, but the tmes Schi

urmg th.s e_;x’)c" knowm as the

peared on Lar*pu. mal
B people who uc;c the M’U—C*‘
:hange the Ursversty =
\gs Dianne Hirksey, who
peroof that both people and in
stiRutions can leam and
|' t and pretly young
; came to the campus
#rom the small town of Euwtaw. Upon
erwoliment, she found hersell one a’
fewer than 50 biack students studying
at T"re University of Alabama
was an active student at the bring on myself
C.apcone She was an education
major who spent her free ome devel
oping her talents in another area—
acting And. though she was very ac-
Gve in the theatre and dance depart-
ment. Kirksey's name was a regular
feature on the dean’s list In 1969 she
to the homecoming
the first black student to be so hon

;r,,..de—'ﬁ-

* there ap

and

spect. “Then, wi
agal

court.
rksey tumed her ime of
a new career. Although
odds with some people i
ation, she had made 'a

tumed 2 page on her good f nd in the theatre department
In a curricolum dass for her educa- the late Dr. Marian Gallaway, the pro-
sSon major, she was asked o prepare fessor for who _a'npus _.ea've =

a mn pua ::norrwor-e next to me named e

..esxx ould not accept suc h a curric- that | would have 10 go &
i I, a'f‘ he made his displea- point._She was encourngis
sure ciearly known

ulum

| z

Names:
Bryant, Paul (Bear)
Church, Frank,
Senator
Ervin, Sam, Senator
Gallaway, Marian, Dr.

Types:
article

had 1o go. She knew
would not ket me go,

-

way. Dr. Gallaway would always say

What you need to do is go on 1o
New York theawe. There's no place
here that could teke you—your ideas
are too ra:a‘saadol"'w-'rm

\:\r—'ﬂa
S:oic

way as 1o advance the cause of black
conscicusness and ing

Bat Kirksey says she ‘ou"_d that in
many areas S.ab.s:—-a is a lot more
to ideas than New York, espe-
hen i comes to mixing ideal-

the entertainment ndustny
ad very narrow Ests of thir

wan o do. i | felt
selected for a part that was not
saﬁo'\gce..‘; or culturally positive foe
the biack race. | wouldn't do &t
These umylelding values resulted in
the dublous d_s::nc-o-\ of be.-g
placed on WA..-J\.‘!'S pr.ss et -over
Est™ as she calls it

K..-ﬁ_‘.-e' realized then that she L.a-:\

Etical actvist, but Tbi‘\.' were -xx
necessarily the ones that would

Glenn, John Kenny, James M.
Gregory, Dick Kirksey, Dianne
Hughes, Langston Mathis, Johnny
Joplin, Janis Muskie, Edmund,
Kennedy, Robert Senator

photo

e -

Nader, Rader
Thurmond, Strom
Wheatley, Phyllis
Wonder, Steve



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Image 25 r10 _01-02-000-0058  Contents Index  About
Seres 10 Bax 1 Fo du— 2 _\‘
B - WeF AL Alwming H""S SESAMICENTEN N '-\
2 Isue (s - !
i
red at the Lhzvtn%ﬁ&:b m this decade. However, care
D S i i ey T o IR R TVN Mraiing. S Lo el e i
wiess 1 <t get the roles that have The‘i?&cn Gm'el;xm. Associa- - = o
and termol oy 100 oG, oo Teaditions o the old dorm roorme—bui-
Im%m m. calls home—transferred 1o the new Tu-
. e twiler residence hall. built in 1968 (below)
Names:
Dorm Rooms Kirksey, Mathews, David,
Dylan, Bob Knowles, Ralph President
Kenny, Jim Vines, Mark
Types:

article photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Image 26

Names:

Ford, Gerald,

President

Types:
article

r10_01-02-000-0059

Contents

Index

About

2%

Kennedy, Robert

Mathews,

photo

Seres 10 Ban
WeF AL Alwnni

4 i 2 9

- ro.du- 2 \

Mews SeSOMISENTENMIAL

2 IuE OABl)

cal beauty of the central campus. Fer-
amily Pracice Center, and the Bicl-
ogy Building were all constructed dur-
ing this ime. In an exchange wi
Mental Health Board, the University
received 225 acres of land adjacent o
Bryce Hospital for future campus ex-

pansion, %U"Lm}sm
acreage 10 978 physical

changes, which included numesous
renovations of existing bulldings, cost
more than 350 milion

Student and faculty voice increased
during the “70s. The Faculty Senawe
wes established: the Student Lie
Committee was created; the Student
Government Associaon was given
more financial power under 2 new
consStution; a student representaive
was admitted to the University Sysiern
board of trustees; and the Universiy's
commitiee systemn was
Twace

\kthews spent. Hi&"' d'uﬁ yeErs

2 of his admir
5 Dics 2 President ¢ Geraid Fm?s
2 bea'i.‘.a.-; of Health. Education. and




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Index

Image 27

Names:
Danforth, Mark

Gundy, Howard, Dr.

Types:
article

r10_01-02-000-0060

Contents

About

seres

Te)

Bay

4
-

~
= idere 2 \.

UWof AL Alwmni Ntms SESAMItENTe v ing

Weifare. During this period, "m Uni-
versity Systemn was created and Dr
Volker was appointed chancel-

Mathews returned from his leave of
absence in 1977. Afer a year of con-
troversy and unrest between the Uni-

versity. ; and the administration,
I;-e I' m office effectve July

Dr. Howard Gundy, former dean of
the School of Social Work and special
consultant to the president, was
named acting president untl 2 perma-
nent successor could be found
— All three in thes junior years at

the University, Mork Donforth and
Mark Vines are journglism majors,
while Shirley Mocksoud s o
marketing major.

The Alumni News stoff would ke
to thank Suzonne Wolfe ond Guy
Hubbs for their assistance in checking
the historical accuracy of this section

Special thanks ciso go to Jeff Ma-
lone, Anne Kinefeiter, and Freda
Hubbard.

2Isuwe (AL

Student Government Association elections—one of the first signs of spring. ¢ 1968
labove leftk Robert Kennedy. a symbol of the rurbulent sixties, was welcomed to
campes shortly before his death in June 1968. (below left; New Law Center
abovel: Tuscaloosa toasts the first family as the Mathews decade begins in 1965,
(eehons §

Hubbs, Guy

Macksoud, Shirley

photo

Congratulations. Dr.David Mathews

PRESIDENT

TV of ALABAMA

Mathews, David, Dr.

Vines, Mark

=

Volker, Joseph, Dr.
Wolfe, Suzanne



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 28  r10 01-02-000-0061  Contents Index  About

4 - N

- - 3 -
oEre “ Ded L relidesr— A

Waf AL Alwmni News SESGMICENTeNIAL
E —_ e > xsus (AR

Types:
photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 29  r10 01-02-000-0062  Contents Index  About

= ~ o i
ecies 10 By = |d -
&l al 2 eldse 2

| — L WeTAL Alwnni News SesoMIcENTevaiar
2IsuE (RS

FORTDIPI

INIO THE FUTUIRE

Types:
article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 30  r10 _01-02-000-0063  Contents Index  About

S‘r-;e_j 1o Bax 4 :—’.fdv—- =2
WefF AL Alwmng Hews SESAMItENTEVM
2 IHWE (\'«11)‘.’

ADMISSIONS
66

Names:
Durham, Larry Lawler, Ann Marie Perdue, Ramon Sievers, Gay

Types:

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

mmm economics.
mo&uzr

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Image 31  r10 _01-02-000-0064  Contents Index  About
Serves 10 By 1 ;"‘C_‘ir_ 2
UaF AL Alwim ni News SESGMIENTeNA IR
2 IFuE (")
mawndtmc'm bmwesguumrmem
sports is T.\hef; Recent scand.uis CAREERS
Involwvg:ghﬂ'mgsasﬁaecmdr ?f'“;!gﬂ";‘fm‘l'inﬁdmfu
Mustuajdeaes I‘MEJMIW ture will not contain many grad-
problems to the surface. Also, she uamren«;wm cornpm.w
says, the sthietes themselves are be science. geology. ¢ u;!phrs
ginning to recognize their rights to a ics, according to John ector
- ic education. in of the Career Planning and
fion 1o the ity to improve Service Dentists, nurses, and“neaizh—
their athlefic related technicians will ‘
more work than they can do i
:w»i;cmunu& sa',x'ioi:_m
there a ghnt of doctors
BIOLOGY there could | Sy
e Moo o the biokigy o N -
Jorr;inusasswmdnmmmodem t"&eg.arema;iﬁedm
biology s advancing in is genetic msub,etLandemof
' "l:t:essi;gzmmm‘.ibe those subjects is math, science, indus-
made 1o solve some of the problems trial ans, or education. There
of manipulating the genetic 1 y  will also be greater demand for home
Mpﬁmummwmm etucm;mksu mﬁw&
I‘h:mn&;ﬂ of medicine and agri ment in hotels. resmaurants, and inst-
culture, the general improve tutions.
men:o{hur-::nﬁfe' Wummmm:enmahm
TEPOTTS
Names:

Bryan, William
Types:

article

Crouch, Donald B.

Mego, John

Sofie, John



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 32 r10_01-02-000-0065  Contents Index  About

Names:
Anderson, Russel Bryan, Schlichter, Carol
Beaseley, Mary Faulkner, William Wolfe, George
Catherine Rey, William K.
Types:

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 33 r10_01-02-000-0066  Contents Index  About

Names:
Past Notes

Types:

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents

Image 34

Names:

r10_01-02-000-0067

Index

About

Adams, James M.
Allen, Ruth
Arbery, William C.
Bayley, Harriett
Beery, Wallace
Brown, Johnnie Mack
Chestnutt, Scott
Evans, Mary
Katherine
Fitzhugh, Grace
Forney, John
McLaughlin, Dr.

Foster, Kathleen
Clarke

Gunter, William A.,
Colonel

Harms, Jean

Hope, Lucretia Owen

Jemison, Robert

Kirby, Lelias Eugene,
Dr.

Kirby, Otis Edgar

Kirby, Taylor
Herman, Rev.

McCormack, Harry
McCormack, Madge
McMillan, D. W., Dr.
Minge, Mary
Monroe, Collier
Nevins, Derrell, Mrs.
Perkins, Jenny
Caroline
Pitts, Arthur M.
Propst, Ralph Clyde
Purse, William Burk

Sibert, William L.,
General

Sloss, J. Lundie

Sloss, Mary L.

Smith, Winnie

Sykes, Ethelred
Lundy

Vowell, Marion

Werner, Herbert Emil



Types:
article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents Index  About

Image 35 r10_01-02-000-0068

Names:

Astor, John Jacob

Black, Mary Harmon

Boyden, Catherine

Bryant, Paul

Davis, Jefferson,
President

Gorgas, Amelia
Gayle

Gorgas, Josiah,
General

Types:

article

Gorgas, Richard

Haynsworth, Capt.

Gorgas, William C.,
General

Hitler,

Hobbs, Sam F.

Keyes, John, Lt.

Lopez, Vincent

Maxwell, William C.

McCann, J. Lamar

McDuffie, John,
Judge
Neilson, Fred, Mrs.

Richmond, James S.

Richmond, Thelma

Shelley, James F.,
Colonel

Sloss, Bessie

Sparkman, John J.,
Congressman

Strode, Hudson

Thomas, Frank, Sgt.

Van de Graaf, Robert
Jemison

White, E. Michael

Wright,






Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents Index  About

Image 36  r10_01-02-000-0069

Names:

Alman, Rex, Jr. Finnell, Woolsey, Holberg, Ralph G., Jr. Sewell, Joseph

Alman, Rex, Sr. Colonel Isbell, Jane Wheeler, Jr.
Atkinson, Hal F., Lt. Fitzpatrick, Kelly Jarman, Speaker, Tris
Bedell, Mary Fonda, Henry Jarman, Pete Truman, President
Worthington, Mrs. Foster, Klein, Louis H., Lt. Wallace, Samuel H.,
Bogart, Humphrey Free, James Lembeck, Harvey Commander
Boswell, Charlie Heflin, Howell McDuffie,
Thomas Overall, Frank E.

Types:

article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Davis, Johnny, Jr.

Long, Huey P.

Welles

Image 37 r10_01-02-000-0070  Contents Index  About
Names:
Baker, Gordon, Ferguson, Hill Macpherson, Charles Smith, H. M.,
Colonel Friedman, Hugo Milson General Howling
Byrd, Richard E., Gaffney, Jacqueline Moore, Jim Mad
Admiral Victoria Morrow, Hugh, Sr. Speake, Paul M.
Carr, Jack Gilmer, Harry Mullikin, Dick Starr, Bart
Carr, Jack Durwood, Grayson, Mary Mullikin, Harry Thomas, Frank
Mr. & Mrs. Louise Mullikin, Houston Thomason, William
Carr, Jill Harris, Bill Yost H.
Clements, Julius Howle, J. A., Dr. Mullikin, Tom Willett, Harold E.
Morgan, Dr. Lee, Helen Saint, Percy, Judge
Cooper, Ted Lee, Nelle Harper Sanderson, Henry



Types:
article



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 38 r10_01-02-000-0071  Contents Index  About

Names:
Booth, Bessie Ford, Dees, Morris, Jr. Pickens, William Van Zele, Joan
Mrs. Hardy, Frank Champ Warner
Carmichael, Oliver Kahn, Donald R., Dr. Siske, James Harding Waid, Charles L.,
Cromwell, Dr. Lindsey, George Swenson, Barry Colonel

Cox, Michell
Crawford, Joan
Cudworth, Allen, Dr.

Types:

article

Melton, Oakley, Sr.
Miller, Samuel
Thomas, Dr.

Sykes, Ethelred
Lundy

ten Hoor, Marten, Dr.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents  Index

Image 39  r10_01-02-000-0072

About

Names:

Aronian, Aran
Edward

Bryant, Coach

Bryant, Paul

Caridea, Mex

Comer, Braxton
Bragg, 111

Types:
article

Durrett, Evelyn

Ford, Herbert Pierce

Forster, Jamie G.

Gilliland, Guy

Hitler,

Howell, Millard F.
Dixie

Hutson, Don

Kelly, Maud McLure

Leddo, Charles John

Lester, Memory
Aldridge

McKay, A. B.

Nabors, Jim

Paris, Frank

Price, Paul B.
Robinson, Jimmy
Tanner, Billy Charles
Webster, James Eccla



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 40  r10_01-02-000-0073  Contents Index  About

Names:
Little Round House

Types:
photo



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 41  r10_01-02-000-0074  Contents Index  About

Names:
Nelson, Jan Raymond, James C. Stewart, Carolyn T. Westerfield, Carl

Types:

magazine



Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

ty of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

1versl

Un

About

Index

Contents

r10_01-02-000-0075

Image 42

.. zw

y_ﬁm i

.,_w_mu

ww mm

et

i i
:

.
.

Names

Westerfield,

Montgomery, Bob

Hobby, C. R.

Casazza, Peter

r, James D.

Rame

Miller, Henry

Christopher, Thomas

.
.

Types

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 43  r10 01-02-000-0076  Contents Index  About

<3
Series 10 Bax 1 Rider~ 3
7 WeF AL Alwmni N

SeseMItENTewm g
2IouE (/e

Types:
photo



Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
ty of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

About

Index

Contents

r10_01-02-000-0077

iversi

Un
Image 44

m % mm

%

elifh mm_

‘md
ﬂﬁwmhmpﬁp&

lﬂ‘-
centrl

_nm.:

mm_ (i i

§

gradu-

L g
_m _mﬁ m
rmm%mm m

ay.
msm

i Pm wmm
hm amwfmm__m .m.mE_._

m._xz iyl »
§a

m
five o

EW_

hﬁa. ,m 1l
,_mmm

i

mwm.

.
.

Names

Orcutt, Ben Avis

Roy

9

Killingsworth

Conn, George M., Jr.
Coulter, Philip

.
.

magazine

Types



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Image 45

r10_01-02-000-0078

Names:
Andrews, Jim
Espey, Melford

Types:
magazine

Contents Index  About

| ~ Sernes 10 Bax 1 Faldee 2

| WaF AL Alwmni N SESAMICENTew N
FUES T Gasi

8RGANIZATIQNS

home every wel]
campus more,” he said. “The

wall o p

at%: rate to these students.”
plans to be an “ever organi-
zton” —one serve, “not
only the black but the
entire in a8 facets of
its Bfe.” xR o Jones,
iy

Group practices will become the rule

rather than the exception in family .
medicine. (below) with “greater unity among chapters

Eu
|
%
¢
¥

Morrisette, Harris
Rogers, Bill

Jones, Kevin
Kirkham, Laura

Scislaw, Ken
Steiner, Rebel



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents

Image 46

Names:

r10_01-02-000-0079

Index  About

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

Egr;ti 10 Bax 4
WefF AL Alwemny M

SESEMIENTe sl In

2IruE (A3L)

st
i
|

Sl
’gga’g@%g'%
i
it
ol

iy
i
g
:
E

bution of the faculty and stafi. They
took out precious moments from busy
md}dummmm_dm

Cassimus, John

Types:

magazine

Chism, Anna Kathryn

photo

Randall, Cathy




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 47 r10 01-02-000-0080  Contents Index  About

~ 4 —
Y oo 1 — -
- g L

Al ni Nows SESAMICENTevA
FIHWE (A1)

FOR
COLLECTORS

i

Alobama’s first unsersily

Types:

magazine




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 48  r10 01-02-000-0081  Contents Index  About

- |
Secves 10 Bad 4 Ridee 3 B

WeF AL Alumne Hews SESOMISENTewN , 1
2 TISUE (ﬂ!l) .

Come
Celebrafe
With Us

he
1 to see what

The year will be fillag with
ches, seminars, exhibits, lec
ures, receptions, alummni award pre-
sentations, special weekends, sympo-

will be entertained, enlight-
and we hope, delighted and
) see at your aima

has upheid its
as the state’s pre-
of higher leaming

to Tuscaloosa and be a par of
150 years of history

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 49  r10_01-02-000-0082  Contents Index  About

Names:
McKetta, John J. Sesquicentennial
Miller, George A. Event Calendar

Places:
University, AL

Types:
magazine

Dates:
Mar 01, 1981



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 50 r10_01-02-000-0083  Contents Index  About

Names:
Broudy, Harry McKetta, John J. Perlman, Helen Sesquicentennial
Frymier, Jack Meyer, Carol H. Harris Event Calendar
Lund, Lois Reagan, Gerald M.

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Image 51  r10_01-02-000-0084  Contents Index  About

Types:

magazine



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents  Index

Image 52

r10_01-02-000-0085

About

Names:
Adams, Anne
Agnew, Norman
Allen, Thelma
Allison, Dale
Armstrong, Bob
Ayers, Josephine
Bailey, J. Earl
Barlow, Becky
Bartee, Jean
Beidler, Philip
Benson, James

Blackburn, John L.,
Dean
Bliss, Laurence
Boles, John
Bowden, Tom
Brady, David
Braswell, Thelma
Brennan, Thommy
Brett, C. Everett
Bromberg, Ricky
Bryan, William
Burdette, Lew

Burton, Doris
Burton, John
Cantrell, Craig
Carmichael, Nancy
Cecil, Carl

Center, Clark
Chism, Anna Kathryn
Christopher, Thomas
Clark, Darrick
Clayton, Larry
Coggins, Wilmer
Cohen, Sheryl

Coleman, Jeff
Condra, James
Conroy, John
Cooper, Anna
Cooper, Chip
Cooper, Eugene
Cooper, anna
Coulter, Philip
Coxwell, Kathi
Crane, Karen
Crenshaw, Mary
Cross, Earle



Crossland, Kathryn
Darden, William H.
Dauser, Kathryn
Davis, Jerosha
Davis, Penny
Davis, Thomas
Deason, Temd
Denbow, Terry
Dennis, Robert
Dotson, Jerry
Drees, Marilyn
Driver, Nick
Dudgeon, James E.
Durham, Larry
Durham, Lawrence
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Kathryn
Ellis, Mike
Ferguson, Carl
Flowers, Jennie
Friedman, Segail
Geddes, Fran
Gibson, Jack
Giles, Tony
Gillum, Howard
Gliesberg, Billie
Globetti, Gerald
Goodwin, Ken
Gordon, Cathy
Gothard, Honey
Gowen, Bradford
Griffith, John
Grundy, Barbara

Grundy, Howard B..

Guthrie, Pam
Hagefstration, John
Hagood, Annabel
Hall, John

Halli, Robert
Hallman, Lee
Harrell, Nancy
Harris, Katie
Harris, Rita
Harrisberger, Lee
Hatcher, William
Hathaway, Susan

Types:

list

Dates:

Mar 01, 1981

Henderson, William
Herndon, John
Herz, Bill

Hesse, Michael
Holcomb, Paul
House, Glenn
Huffstutler, David
Hutchinson, Al
Hutton, Warren
Hyche, Linda
Johnson, Christi
Johnson, Claudia
Johnson, Wondy
Jones, Patricia
Jones, Douglas
Jones, William
Juntilla, Rita
Katz, Elain
Killingsworth, Roy
Kitchens, Jeanie
Klinefelter, Ann

Koenemann, Maureen

Lamont, J
Lamont, Joyce
Laseter, Ina
Lear, W. Edward
Lineback, Neal
Linn, Tony

Liu, H. K.
Locke, Laura
Lonergan, Joel
Long, Patricia
Lumpkin, Riley

MacDonald, Malcolm

Macmillan, William
Magee, Anne
Mann, Floyd
Markwell, Ben
Maso, Michael
Mathews, Lee Ann
Maxwell, Fred
Mayer, Susan
McAdory, Dorothy
McCorvey, Everett
McCray, Lewis
McCurley, Martha

McCurley, Robert
Medgyesi-Mitschang,
Suzanne
Melson, William
Middlebrooks, Betsy
Mills, Paul
Mitchell, Joan
Moody, Farley W.
Morrison, Betty
Morse, Suzanne
Murphy, Monde
Nicol, Nancy
Nix, Dean
Noble, Don
Nolen, Richard
O'Connor, Jean
O'Dell, Sherre
O'Mary, Paul
Oldshue, Jerry
Oldshue, Jerry
Palmer, Nancy
Paudler, William
Peters, Donna
Phang, Michael
Phillips, Beth
Pittman, Trip
Portera, Malcolm
Prewitt, Lena
Pugh, David
Ralls, Leslie
Ramachandran,
Subha
Ramer, James D.
Rampacek, Carl
Randall, Cathy
Randall, Kathleen
Randall, Pettus
Raymond, James
Riley, L. Hayden
Roberts, M. L.
Rolfe, Bobby
Ruffin, Lafayette
Russell, Andy
Rutledge, Juli
Scoggins, Ron
Sexton, Bill

Seymour, Pat
Sheley, Wayne
Shelton, Barrett
Shelton, Debra
Simpson, Thomas
Sloan, Bernard
Smith, Cile
Smith, Edward
Smith, Harriet
Smitherman, Torrey
Sprigg, Sue
Springer, Steve
Spritzer, Al
Stanford, Stanley
Stegall, Hugh
Stewart, Carolyn
Stewart, Carolyn T.
Stipe, Tom
Stone, Anne
Sumner, Sarah
Tapley, Alan
Tarrence, James
Thomas, Frankie
Thomas, Gina
Thorpe, Meg
Tubb, Glynn
Tuck, Steve
Tutwiler, Murray
Waldrop, Patrick
Watford, Roy
Weaver, David
Welch, Kathy
Wesson, Travis
West, Betty
Wiginton, Max
Wilder, Jim
Williams, Doris
Williams, Fran
Williams, Vikki
Williamson, Stephen
Willis, Perry
Wolfe, George
Wolfe, Suzanne
Wood, George
Wright, Connie



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents

Image 53

Names:

r10_01-02-000-0086

Index

About

Alsip, Jorge
Barnard, Bill
Beemer, Barbara
Bellande, Leigh Anne
Bindon, Jim
Blackburn, John
Blewitt, Harry
Blount, Bill
Blount, Winton
Boswell, Charles
Boswick, Georgia
Bowen, Valerie

Bryant, Paul W.
Burkette, Butch
Burton, Carla
Bussey, Amanda
Byrd, Dena
Cain, Rosalind
Campbell, Tom
Canfield, Greg
Cannaughton, Jeff
Cannon, David
Cantrell, Craig
Cardwell, Linda

Cassimus, John
Cater, Libby
Anderson
Chandler, Beth
Chism, Anna Kathryn
Christopher, Cindy
Clark, Culpper
Clark, Darrick
Clements, W. W.
Cline, Carolyne
Cochran, John
Coleman, Jefferson J.

Conn, George
Connaughton, Jeff
Conner, Helen
Conroy, John
Cooper, Chip
Coulter, Philip W.
Cowart, Denise
Cummings, Sydney
Dabbs, Jere
Danforth, Mark
Delpar, Helen
Dial, Aleize



Dobbins, Marileta
Dodson, Tim
Donahue, Marianne
Doster, James F.
Dowdy, Sherre
Dowling, Glenda
Driver, Nick
Edwards, Douglas
Ellis, Taylor
Espey, Melford
Fitts, Cynthia
Fleenor, Linda
Flowers, Kirk
Fowler, Ray
Gaffin, Dee
Garner, Rob
Garrett, Kurt
Gibson, John
Gilchrist, Basil
Gillespie, Robert
Godchaux, Becky
Godfrey, Judy
Gordon, Cathy
Graham, Tom
Graves, Dan
Gray, William
Green, Patrick
Guyton, Glenda
Hadley, Cindy
Haedicke, Anne
Hagood, Annabel
Hall, John

Halli, Robert
Hamilton, Dwayne
Hand, Cliff
Hardy, Leigh Ann
Hendrix, Marie
Henry, Brian
Herndon, John
Hill, Lister
Hinton, Jean
Hogan, Mary
Hood, Ronald
Hoole, W. Stanley
Hopenwasser, Alan
House, Glenn
Hubbs, Guy
Huttenstine, Marian
Hyde, Pam

Ishii, Helen
Jackson, Sue
Jacobs, Anna
James, Dennis

Types:

list

Dates:

Mar 01, 1981

Jean, William
Jemison, Anthony
Jenkins, Jan
Jennings, Richard
Johnson, Frank M.
Johnson, Ralph
Johnston, George
Burke
Jones, Howard
Jones, Pat
Jones, Vivian Malone
Jorgenson, Lauren
Kay, Carol
Keathley, David
Kenny, James M.
King, Crawford
King, Lucy
Kirkham, Laura
Klinefelter, Anne
Laird, Joel
Lamont, Joyce
Lanter, Donna
Lawther, Alison
LeMaistre, George A.
Lee, Harry
Lewis, Jamie
Lewis, Mary
Lindsey, George
Luther, Jeff
Mackey, Cecil
Macksoud, Shirley
Malone, Jeff
Malone, Mike
Martin, Gordon
Marting, Leeda
Mason, John
Mathews, David
Mayer, Morris
Mayer, Susan
McClenden, Linda
McCracken, Mike
McCurley, Martha
McDonald, Forrest
McKenzie, Robert
McKinley, John
McLean, James
McWhiney, Grady
Medgyesi-Mitschang,
Suzanne
Melendez, Luanne
Mickler, J. Ernest
Miles, Albert
Miller, Arthur

Mintz, Susan
Mitchell, Bob
Mitchell, Joan
Mitchell, Martha
Moore, Lanny
Moore, Tom
Morrow, Bert
Morse, Suzanne
Moser, Montez
Muffins, Edward
Mullinax, Ken
Murphy, Claudia
Murphy, Monde
Nabors, Jim
Nicol, Nancy
Nicolosi, Karen
Nicrosi, Katharine
Oelkers, Rick
Oldshue, Jerry
Passerini, Edward
Perkins, Hoke
Peters, Donna
Phang, Michael
Pittman, Charles
Plank, Betsy Ann
Polhemus, Pam
Pradat, Ray
Pradat, Teresa
Price, Nora
Pritchard, Ann
Pritchett, Margaret
Quarles, Ralph
Ramachandran,
Subha
Raney, Donald
Rayburn, Frank
Raymond, James
Reynolds, Sharon
Evett
Richardson,Gordon
Robinson, Lee
Rogers, Mary
Rogers, Nancy
Russell, Andy
Sandlin, Pat
Scarborough, George
Scislaw, Ken
Scoggins, Ronald
Scott, Irene F.
See, Harold
Sellers, Joyce
Senter, Jeff
Sewell, Joe

Shelton, Debra
Shepard, Penny
Shores, Janie L.
Sington, Fred, Jr.
Sizemore, Kenny
Sloan, Steve
Smith, Tim
Solomon, Jacqueline
Sparkman, John J.
Sparks, Donete
Spritzer, Allan
Stanley, Sharon
Stein, Susan
Stewart, William
Strickland, Lonnie
Strong, Martha
Studin, Joy
Sullivan, Paul R.
Summerford, Eric
Summersell, Charles
Taylor, Adrienne
Taylor, Dale
Thigpen, Richard
Thomas, Cleo
Thomas, Gina
Thomley, Crosby
Thompson, John
Tuck, Steve
Vance, Robert
Vines, Mark
Vogel, Joseph
Wallace, George
Warner, Marvin L.
Waters, Jay
Watson, Rush
Whatley, Bill
Whiddon, Shannon
Whisenton, Joffre T.
Wiggins, Sarah
Williams, Cammie
Williams, Vikki
Wilson, David
Wilson, Edward O.
Wilson, Elizabeth
Winternitz, William
Womack, Betty
Woodson, James
Wright, Stella
Young, Missy
deGraffenreid, Jynx
deGraffenreid, Ryan,
Jr.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2

University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r10_01-02-000-0034)
Image 2 (r10_01-02-000-0035)
Image 3 (r10_01-02-000-0036)
Image 4 (r10_01-02-000-0037)
Image 5 (r10_01-02-000-0038)
Image 6 (r10_01-02-000-0039)
Image 7 (r10_01-02-000-0040)
Image 8 (r10_01-02-000-0041)
Image 9 (r10_01-02-000-0042)
Image 10 (r10_01-02-000-0043)
Image 11 (r10_01-02-000-0044)
Image 12 (r10_01-02-000-0045)
Image 13 (r10_01-02-000-0046)
Image 14 (r10_01-02-000-0047)

Image 15 (r10_01-02-000-0048)
Image 16 (+10_01-02-000-0049)
Image 17 (r10_01-02-000-0050)
Image 18 (r10_01-02-000-0051)
Image 19 (r10_01-02-000-0052)
Image 20 (r10_01-02-000-0053)
Image 21 (r10_01-02-000-0054)
Image 22 (r10_01-02-000-0055)
Image 23 (+10_01-02-000-0056)
Image 24 (+10_01-02-000-0057)
Image 25 (r10_01-02-000-0058)
Image 26 (r10_01-02-000-0059)
Image 27 (r10_01-02-000-0060)
Image 28 (r10_01-02-000-0061)

Image 29 (r10_01-02-000-0062)
Image 30 (r10_01-02-000-0063)
Image 31 (r10_01-02-000-0064)
Image 32 (r10_01-02-000-0065)
Image 33 (r10_01-02-000-0066)
Image 34 (r10_01-02-000-0067)
Image 35 (r10_01-02-000-0068)
Image 36 (r10_01-02-000-0069)
Image 37 (r10_01-02-000-0070)
Image 38 (r10_01-02-000-0071)
Image 39 (r10_01-02-000-0072)
Image 40 (r10_01-02-000-0073)
Image 41 (r10_01-02-000-0074)
Image 42 (r10_01-02-000-0075)

Image 43 (+10_01-02-000-0076)
Image 44 (+10_01-02-000-0077)
Image 45 (r10_01-02-000-0078)
Image 46 (r10_01-02-000-0079)
Image 47 (r10_01-02-000-0080)
Image 48 (r10_01-02-000-0081)
Image 49 (r10_01-02-000-0082)
Image 50 (r10_01-02-000-0083)
Image 51 (r10_01-02-000-0084)
Image 52 (+10_01-02-000-0085)
Image 53 (r10_01-02-000-0086)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 10, Box 1, Folder 2
University of Alabama Alumni News, Sesquicentennial Issue, 1981
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Bonnie 17

Abercrombie, John W. 15
Abercrombie, 16

Adams, Anna Byrne 14
Adams, Anne 52

Adams, James M. 34
Agnew, Norman 52
Alabama Alumni News 1, 5
Alabama-Auburn Game 16
Allen, Ruth 34

Allen, Thelma 52

Allison, Dale 52

Alman, Rex, Jr. 36

Alman, Rex, Sr. 36

Alsip, Jorge 15, 17, 53
Anderson, Russel 32
Andrews, Jim 45

Arbery, William C. 34
Armstrong, Bob 52
Aronian, Aran Edward 39
Astor, John Jacob 35
Atkinson, Hal F., Lt. 36
Ayers, Josephine 52
Bailey, J. Earl 52

Baker, Gordon, Colonel 37
Barlow, Becky 52
Barnard, Bill 53

Barnard, Frederick A. P. 9
Bartee, Jean 52

Bayley, Harriett 34
Beaseley, Mary Catherine 32
Bedell, Mary Worthington, Mrs. 36
Beemer, Barbara 53

Beery, Wallace 34

Beidler, Philip 52
Bellande, Leigh Anne 53
Benson, James 52

Bindon, Jim 53

Black, Mary Harmon 35
Blackburn, John L., Dean 21, 52
Blackburn, John 53
Blewitt, Harry 53

Bliss, Laurence 52

Blount, Bill 53

Blount, Winton 2, 53
Bogart, Humphrey 36
Boles, John 52

Booth, Bessie Ford, Mrs. 38
Boswell, Charles 2, 53
Boswell, Charlie 36
Boswick, Georgia 53
Bowden, Tom 52

Bowen, Valerie 5, 53
Boyden, Catherine 35
Brady, David 52

Braswell, Thelma 52
Brennan, Thommy 52

Brett, C. Everett 52
Bromberg, Ricky 52
Broudy, Harry 50

Brown, Johnnie Mack 34
Bryan, William 31, 52
Bryan, 32

Bryant, Coach 39

Bryant, Paul (Bear) 21, 24
Bryant, Paul W. 2, 7, 53
Bryant, Paul 35, 39
Burdette, Lew 52

Burke, Mary 21

Burkette, Butch 53

Burton, Carla 53

Burton, Doris 52

Burton, John 52

Bussey, Amanda 35, 53
Byrd, Dena 53

Byrd, Richard E., Admiral 37
Cain, Rosalind 53
Campbell, Tom 53
Canfield, Greg 53
Cannaughton, Jeff 53
Cannon, David 53

Cantrell, Craig 52, 53
Cardwell, Linda 53

Caridea, Mex 39
Carmichael, Nancy 52
Carmichael, Oliver Cromwell, Dr. 38
Carmichael, Oliver Cromwell 20
Carr, Jack Durwood, Mr. & Mrs. 37
Carr, Jack 37

Carr, Jill 37

Casazza, Peter 42

Cassimus, John 5, 46, 53
Cater, Libby Anderson 2, 53
Cecil, Carl 52

Center, Clark 52

Chandler, Beth 53
Chestnutt, Scott 34

Chism, Anna Kathryn 5, 46, 52, 53
Christopher, Cindy 53
Christopher, Thomas 42, 52
Church, Frank, Senator 24
Clark Library 13

Clark, Culpper 53

Clark, Darrick 52, 53



Clayton, Henry D. 13 Doby, James 12

Clayton, Larry 52 Dodson, Tim 12, 15, 53
Clements, Julius Morgan, Dr. 37 Donahue, Marianne 53
Clements, W. W. 2, 53 Dorm Rooms 25
Cleveland, Grover 12 Doster, James F. 53

Cline, Carolyne 53 Dotson, Jerry 52

Cochran, John 2, 53 Dowdy, Sherre 18, 20, 53
Coggins, Wilmer 52 Dowling, Glenda 53
Cohen, Sheryl 52 Dramatic Club 16
Coleman, Jefferson J. 53 Drees, Marilyn 52
Coleman, Jeff 52 Driver, Nick 5, 52, 53
Comer, Braxton Bragg, III 39 Dudgeon, James E. 52
Comer, Braxton Bragg 15 Durham, Larry 30, 52
Condra, James 52 Durham, Lawrence 52
Conn, George M., Jr. 44 Durrett, Evelyn 39

Conn, George 53 Dylan, Bob 25
Connaughton, Jeff 53 Edwards, Bill 52

Conner, Helen 53 Edwards, Douglas 2, 53
Conroy, John 52, 53 Edwards, Kathryn 52
Cooper, Anna 52 Ellis, Mike 52

Cooper, anna 52 Ellis, Taylor 53

Cooper, Chip 5, 52, 53 Ervin, Sam, Senator 24
Cooper, Eugene 52 Espey, Melford 45, 53
Cooper, Ted 37 Evans, Mary Katherine 34
Coulter, Philip W. 53 Faulkner, William 32
Coulter, Philip 44, 52 Ferguson, Carl 52
Cowart, Denise 53 Ferguson, Hill 16, 37
Cox, Michell 38 Finnell, Woolsey, Colonel 36
Coxwell, Kathi 52 Fitts, Cynthia 53

Crane, Karen 52 Fitzhugh, Grace 34
Crawford, Joan 38 Fitzpatrick, Kelly 36
Crenshaw, Mary 52 Fleenor, Linda 53

Cross, Earle 52 Flowers, Jennie 52
Crossland, Kathryn 52 Flowers, Kirk 53

Crouch, Donald B. 31 Flowers, Walter 20
Croxton, John T. 10 Fonda, Henry 36
Cudworth, Allen, Dr. 38 Ford, Gerald, President 26
Cummings, Sydney 53 Ford, Herbert Pierce 39
Dabbs, Jere 53 Forney, John McLaughlin, Dr. 34
Danforth, Mark 23, 27, 53 Forster, Jamie G. 39
Darden, William H. 52 Foster, Kathleen Clarke 34
Dauser, Kathryn 52 Foster, President 19
Davis, Jefferson, President 35 Foster, 36

Davis, Jerosha 52 Fowler, Ray 53

Davis, Johnny, Jr. 37 Free, James 36

Davis, Penny 52 Friedman, Hugo 37
Davis, Thomas 52 Friedman, Segail 52
Deason, Temd 52 Frymier, Jack 50

Dees, Morris, Jr. 38 Gaffin, Dee 53
deGraftenreid, Jynx 53 Gaftney, Jacqueline Victoria 37
deGraffenreid, Ryan, Jr. 53 Gallalee, John Morin 20
Delpar, Helen 53 Gallaway, Marian, Dr. 24
Denbow, Terry 52 Garland, Landon C. 12
Dennis, Robert 52 Garland, Landon Cabel 10
Denny, President 17 Garland, Mrs. 10

Denny, Chancellor 19 Garner, Rob 53

Denny, George H. 16 Garrett, Kurt 53

Dial, Aleize 5, 53 Geddes, Fran 52

Dobbins, Marileta 53 Gibson, Jack 52



Gibson, John 53

Gilchrist, Basil 53

Giles, Tony 52

Gillespie, Robert G., Judge 2
Gillespie, Robert 53
Gilliland, Guy 39

Gillum, Howard 52
Gilmer, Harry 37

Glenn, John 24

Gliesberg, Billie 52
Globetti, Gerald 52
Godchaux, Becky 53
Godfrey, Judy 53
Goodwin, Ken 52

Gordon, Cathy 52, 53
Gorgas, Amelia Gayle 19, 35
Gorgas, Josiah, General 35
Gorgas, Josiah 13

Gorgas, Richard Haynsworth, Capt. 35
Gorgas, William C., General 35
Gothard, Honey 52
Gowen, Bradford 52
Graham, Tom 53

Grant, 12

Graves, Dan 5, 53

Gray, William 53
Grayson, Mary Louise 37
Green, Patrick 53

Gregory, Dick 24

Griffith, John 52

Grundy, Barbara 52
Grundy, Howard B.. 52
Gundy, Howard, Dr. 27
Gunter, William A., Colonel 34
Guthrie, Pam 52

Guyton, Glenda 53
Hadley, Cindy 53
Haedicke, Anne 53
Hagefstration, John 52
Hagood, Annabel 52, 53
Hall, John 52, 53

Halli, Robert 52, 53
Hallman, Lee 52
Hamilton, Dwayne 53
Hand, Cliff 53

Hardy, Frank 38

Hardy, Leigh Ann 53
Harms, Jean 34

Harrell, Nancy 52

Harris, Bill 37

Harris, Katie 52

Harris, Rita 52
Harrisberger, Lee 52
Hatcher, William 52
Hathaway, Susan 52
Heflin, Howell Thomas 36
Henderson, William 52
Hendrix, Marie 53

Henry, Brian 53

Herbert, Hilary Abner 12
Herndon, John 52, 53
Herz, Bill 52

Hesse, Michael 52

Hill, Lister, Senator 2
Hill, Lister 53

Hinton, Jean 53

Hitler, 35, 39

Hobbs, Sam F. 35
Hobby, C. R. 42

Hogan, Mary 53
Holberg, Ralph G, Jr. 36
Holcomb, Paul 52

Hood, Jimmy 21

Hood, Ronald 53

Hoole, W. Stanley 53
Hope, Lucretia Owen 34
Hopenwasser, Alan 53
House, Glenn 52, 53
Howard, Frank 18
Howell, Millard F. Dixie 39
Howle, J. A., Dr. 37
Hubbs, Guy 27, 53
Huffstutler, David 52
Hughes, Langston 24
Hutchinson, Al 52
Hutson, Don 39
Huttenstine, Marian 53
Hutton, Warren 52
Hyche, Linda 52

Hyde, Pam 53

Isbell, Jane 36

Ishii, Helen 53

Jackson, Sue 53

Jacobs, Anna 53

James, Dennis 53
Jarman, Pete 36

Jarman, 36

Jean, William 53
Jemison, Anthony 53
Jemison, Robert 16, 34
Jenkins, Jan 53
Jennings, Richard 53
Johnson, Christi 52
Johnson, Claudia 52
Johnson, Frank M., Jr., Judge 2
Johnson, Frank M. 53
Johnson, Ralph 53
Johnson, Wondy 52
Johnston, George Burke 53
Johnston, Geroge Burke 2
Jones, Patricia 52

Jones, Douglas 52

Jones, Faye 14

Jones, Howard 53

Jones, Kevin 45

Jones, Pat 5, 53

Jones, Vivian Malone, Mrs. 2
Jones, Vivian Malone 53



Jones, William 52

Joplin, Janis 24
Jorgenson, Lauren 53
Juntilla, Rita 52

Kahn, Donald R., Dr. 38
Katz, Elain 52

Kay, Carol 53

Keathley, David 53
Kelly, Maud McLure 39
Kennedy, Robert 24, 26
Kenny, James M. 5, 24, 53
Kenny, Jim 25

Keyes, John, Lt. 35
Killingsworth, Roy W. 44
Killingsworth, Roy 52
King, Crawford 53

King, Lucy 53

Kirby, Lelias Eugene, Dr. 34
Kirby, Otis Edgar 34
Kirby, Taylor Herman, Rev. 34
Kirkham, Laura 45, 53
Kirksey, Dianne 24
Kirksey, 25

Kitchens, Jeanie 52
Klein, Louis H., Lt. 36
Klinefelter, Anne 53
Klinefelter, Ann 52
Knowles, Ralph 25
Koenemann, Maureen 52
Ladies at Tennis 15
Laird, Joel 53

Lamont, Joyce 52, 53
Lamont, J 52

Lanter, Donna 53
Laseter, Ina 52

Lawhon, Rosa 14

Lawler, Ann Marie 30
Lawther, Alison 53

Le Maistee, George A., Dr. 2
Lear, W. Edward 52
Leddo, Charles John 39
Lee, Harry 53

Lee, Helen 37

Lee, Nelle Harper 37
Lee, 12

LeMaistre, George A. 53
Lembeck, Harvey 36
Lester, Memory Aldridge 39
Lewis, Burwell B. 13
Lewis, Jamie 53

Lewis, Mary 53

Lindsey, George 2, 38, 53
Lineback, Neal 52

Linn, Tony 5, 52

Little Round House 40
Liu, H. K. 52

Locke, Laura 52
Lonergan, Joel 52

Long, Patricia 52

Long, Huey P. 37

Long, Tricia 5

Lopez, Vincent 35

Lucy, Autherine 20
Lumpkin, Riley 52
Lund, Lois 50

Lupton, N. T. 13

Luther, Jeff 53
MacDonald, Malcolm 52
Mackey, Cecil, Dr. 2
Mackey, Cecil 53
Macksoud, Shirley 27, 53
Macmillan, William 52
Macpherson, Charles Milson 37
Magee, Anne 52

Mallet, John 9

Malone, Jeff 53

Malone, Mike 53
Malone, Vivian 21, 23
Manly, Basil, Rev. 9
Mann, Floyd 52
Markwell, Ben 52
Martin, Gordon 53
Marting, Leeda, Dr. 2
Marting, Leeda 53
Maso, Michael 52
Mason, John 53
Mathews, David, Dr. 2, 27
Mathews, David, President 25
Mathews, David 53
Mathews, Lee Ann 52
Mathews, 26

Mathis, Johnny 24
Maxwell, Fred 52
Maxwell, William C. 35
Mayer, Morris 53
Mayer, Susan 52, 53
McAdory, Dorothy 52
McCann, J. Lamar 35
McClenden, Linda 53
McCormack, Harry 34
McCormack, Madge 34
McCorvey, Everett 52
McCracken, Mike 5, 53
McCray, Lewis 52
McCurley, Martha 52, 53
McCurley, Robert 52
McDonald, Forrest 53
McDuffie, John, Judge 35
McDuffie, 36

McKay, A. B. 39
McKenzie, Robert 53
McKetta, John J. 49, 50
McKinley, John 2, 53
McLean, James 53
McMillan, D. W., Dr. 34
McWhiney, Grady 53

Medgyesi-Mitschang, Suzanne 52, 53

Mego, John 31



Melendez, Luanne 53
Melendez, Lyanne 5
Melson, William 52
Melton, Oakley, Sr. 38
Meredith, James 21
Meyer, Carol H. 50
Mickler, J. Ernest 53
Middlebrooks, Betsy 52
Miles, Albert 53
Miller, Arthur 53
Miller, George A. 49
Miller, Henry 42

Miller, Samuel Thomas, Dr. 38

Mills, Paul 52

Minge, Mary 34
Mintz, Susan 53
Mitchell, Bob 53
Mitchell, Joan 52, 53
Mitchell, Martha 53
Monroe, Collier 34
Montgomery, Bob 42
Moody, Farley W. 52
Moore, Jim 37

Moore, Lanny 53
Moore, Tom 53
Morgan, John T. 15
Morrisette, Harris 45
Morrison, Betty 5, 52
Morrow, Bert 53
Morrow, Hugh, Sr. 37
Morse, Suzanne 52, 53
Moser, Montez 53
Muffins, Edward 53
Mullikin, Dick 37
Mullikin, Harry 37
Mullikin, Houston Yost 37
Mullikin, Tom 37
Mullinax, Ken 53
Murphy, Claudia 53
Murphy, Monde 52, 53
Muskie, Edmund, Senator 24
Nabors, Jim 2, 39, 53
Nader, Rader 24
Neilson, Fred, Mrs. 35
Nelson, Jan 41
Nevins, Derrell, Mrs. 34
Nichols, William 9
Nicol, Nancy 5, 52, 53
Nicolosi, Karen 53
Nicrosi, Katharine 53
Nix, Dean 5, 52
Noble, Don 52

Nolen, Richard 52
O'Connor, Jean 52
O'Dell, Sherre 52
O'Mary, Paul 52
Oelkers, Rick 53
Oldshue, Jerry 52
Oldshue, Jerry 52, 53

Orcutt, Ben Avis 44
Overall, Frank E. 36
Palmer, Nancy 52
Parham, Martha 21
Paris, Frank 39
Parker, Bessie Jemison 14
Passerini, Edward 53

Past Notes 33

Paty, Raymond Ross 19
Paty, 20

Paudler, William 52
Perdue, Ramon 30

Perkins, Hoke 2, 53
Perkins, Jenny Caroline 34
Perlman, Helen Harris 50
Peters, Donna 52, 53
Phang, Michael 52, 53
Phillips, Beth 52

Pickens, William Champ 38
Pittman, Charles 53
Pittman, Trip 52

Pitts, Arthur M. 34

Plank, Betsy Ann, Mrs. 2
Plank, Betsy Ann 53
Polhemus, Pam 53

Portera, Malcolm 52
Powers, James 15

Powers, President 14
Pradat, Ray 53

Pradat, Teresa 53

Prewitt, Lena 52

Price, Nora 53

Price, Paul B. 39

Pritchard, Ann 53

Pritchett, Margaret 53
Propst, Ralph Clyde 34
Pugh, David 52

Purse, William Burk 34
Quarles, Ralph 53

Ralls, Leslie 52
Ramachandran, Subha 52, 53
Ramer, James D. 42, 52
Rampacek, Carl 52
Randall, Cathy 3, 46, 52
Randall, Kathleen 52
Randall, Pettus 52
Raney, Donald 53
Rayburn, Frank 53
Raymond, James C. 41

Raymond, James 52, 53
Reagan, Gerald M. 50
Rey, William K. 32
Reynolds, Sharon Evett 53
Richardson,Gordon 53
Richmond, James S. 35
Richmond, Thelma 35
Riley, L. Hayden 52
Roberts, M. L. 52
Robinson, Jimmy 39



Robinson, Lee 53

Rogers, Bill 45

Rogers, Mary 53

Rogers, Nancy 53

Rolfe, Bobby 52

Rose Bowl Team 18

Rose, Frank A., Dr. 20
Rose, Frank, President 21
Rose, Frank 21

Ruffin, Lafayette 52

Rusk, Dean, Secretary 23
Russell, Andy 5, 52, 53
Rutledge, Juli 52

Saint, Percy, Judge 37
Sanderson, Henry Welles 37
Sandlin, Pat 53
Scarborough, George 53
Schlichter, Carol 32
Scislaw, Ken 45, 53
Scoggins, Ronald 53
Scoggins, Ron 52

Scott, Irene F., Mrs. 2

Scott, Irene F. 53

See, Harold 53

Sellers, Joyce 53

Senter, Jeff 53
Sesquicentennial Event Calendar 49, 50
Sewell, Joe 2, 53

Sewell, Joseph Wheeler, Jr. 36
Sexton, Bill 52

Seymour, Pat 52

Sheley, Wayne 52

Shelley, James F., Colonel 35
Shelton, Barrett 52

Shelton, Debra 52, 53
Shepard, Penny 53

Shores, Janie L., Justice 2
Shores, Janie L. 53

Sibert, William L., General 34
Sievers, Gay 30

Simpson, Thomas 52
Sington, Fred, Jr. 53
Sington, Fred 18

Siske, James Harding 38
Sizemore, Kenny 18, 53
Sloan, Bernard 52

Sloan, Steve 2, 53

Sloss, Bessie 35

Sloss, J. Lundie 34

Sloss, Mary L. 34

Smith, Carlos G. 13

Smith, Cile 52

Smith, Edward 52

Smith, Eugene Allen 15
Smith, H. M., General Howling Mad 37
Smith, Harriet 52

Smith, Tim 53

Smith, William R. 13
Smith, Winnie 34

Smitherman, Torrey 52
Sofie, John 31
Solomon, Jacqueline 53

Sparkman, John J., Congressman 35
Sparkman, John J., Senator 2

Sparkman, John J. 53
Sparks, Donete 53
Speake, Paul M. 37
Speaker, Tris 36
Sprigg, Sue 52
Springer, Steve 52
Spritzer, Allan 53
Spritzer, Al 52
Stanford, Stanley 52
Stanley, Sharon 53
Starr, Bart 37
Stegall, Hugh 52
Stein, Susan 53
Steiner, Rebel 45
Stewart, Carolyn T. 41, 52
Stewart, Carolyn 52
Stewart, William 53
Stipe, Tom 52

Stone, Anne 52
Strickland, Lonnie 53
Strode, Hudson 35
Strong, Martha 53
Student Anglers 16

Student Government Association 17

Student Officers 13
Student Rebellion 15
Studin, Joy 53
Sullivan, Paul R. 2, 53
Summerford, Eric 53
Summersell, Charles 53
Sumner, Sarah 52
Swenson, Barry 38

Sykes, Ethelred Lundy 34, 38

Tanner, Billy Charles 39
Tapley, Alan 52
Tarrence, James 52
Taylor, Adrienne 53
Taylor, Dale 53

ten Hoor, Marten, Dr. 38
Thigpen, Richard 53
Thomas, Cleo 2, 53
Thomas, Frank, Sgt. 35
Thomas, Frankie 52
Thomas, Frank 37
Thomas, Gina 52, 53
Thomason, William H. 37
Thomley, Crosby 3, 22, 53
Thompson, John 53
Thorpe, Meg 52
Thurmond, Strom 24
Truman, President 36
Tubb, Glynn 52

Tuck, Steve 52, 53
Tuorney, Michael 9



Tutwiler Annex Girls 14
Tutwiler, Henry 9

Tutwiler, Julia 9, 14

Tutwiler, Murray 52
University before Civil War 10
University, AL 2, 5, 49

Van de Graaf, Robert Jemison 35
Van Zele, Joan Warner 38
Vance, Robert, Judge 2

Vance, Robert 53

Vines, Mark 25, 27, 53

Vogel, Joseph 53

Volker, Joseph, Dr. 27

Vowell, Marion 34

Wade, Coach 18

Waid, Charles L., Colonel 38
Waldrop, Patrick 52

Wallace, George C., Governor 2
Wallace, George, Governor 21
Wallace, George 53

Wallace, Governor 23

Wallace, Samuel H., Commander 36

Warner, Marvin L. 2, 53
Waters, Jay 53

Watford, Roy 52
Watson, Rush 53

Watts, Thomas H., Governor 12
Weaver, David 52
Webster, James Eccla 39
Welch, Kathy 52
Werner, Herbert Emil 34
Wesson, Travis 52

West, Betty 52

West, James 15
Westerfield, Carl 41

Westerfield, 42
Whatley, Bill 53
Wheatley, Phyllis 24
Whiddon, Shannon 53
Whisenton, Joffre T., Dr. 2
Whisenton, Joffre T. 53
White, E. Michael 35
Wiggins, Sarah 53
Wiginton, Max 52
Wilder, Jim 52

Willett, Harold E. 37
Williams, Cammie 53
Williams, Doris 52
Williams, Fran 52
Williamson, Stephen 52
Willis, Perry 52
Wilson, David 53
Wilson, Edward O., Dr. 2
Wilson, Edward O. 53
Wilson, Elizabeth 53
Winternitz, William 53
Wolfe, George 32, 52
Wolfe, Suzanne 27, 52
Womack, Betty 53
Wonder, Steve 24
Wood, George 52
Woods, Alva, Rev. 9
Woodson, James 53
Wright, Connie 52
Wright, Stella 53
Wright, 35

Wyman, William S. 15
Young, Missy 53



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



